November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Mika
MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR, COUNTER STOOL AND BAR STOOL
Design above.
Mika sits above most others in its
class—and not just because it was a

• 300 lb weight capacity warranty
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
4-Leg 1101 FT1 $385
Wire Rod 1101 FT2 $362
24" Wire Rod Counter Stool 1101 FT2
S9 $512
30" Wire Rod Bar Stool 1101 FT2
S2 $512
1. Frame
Frame Finish Code Price
For 4-Leg Frame (FT1)
Black FC1 + $0
Fog FC13 + $0
White FC12 + $0
For Wire Rod Frame (FT2)
Black FC1 + $0
Chrome FC15 + $0
2. Seat
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic Seat PS + $0
Upholstered Seat
(⅔ Upholstered Wrap) US + $99
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
MIKA MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR AND BAR STOOL
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 + $0
4. Base
Glides Code Price
For 4-Leg Frame (FT1)
Standard Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
For Wire Rod Frame (FT2)
No Glides G0 + $0
Clear Glides CGR + $9
Clear Glides With Felt CGRF + $27
5. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Stacking Cart CART +$399
Stacking carts require assembly.
Please use caution when stacking to prevent frame damage. SitOnIt Seating does not
warrant scratched frames.
Due to the nature of upholstery, stacking may cause impressions on the seat. SitOnIt Seating
does not warrant the effects of stacking on upholstery.
Wire rod bar stools (S2) do not stack on cart. See page 442 for additional stacking
requirements.
6. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $64
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $20
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $10
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
White SC26 + $0
Fog SC27 + $0
Seat Textile (For US) Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7.
Additional CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.
7. Packaging
Packaging Code Price